
SENIOR

F.M.C.L. FVM / FMCL FCM / FMCL FCM / FMCL SOTOPALACIOS                                      F.M.C.L.

1 TARILONTE HERNANDEZ, Cristian INDEPENDIENTE 25 22 22 25 22 116

2 GARCIA GARCIA, David SOTOPALACIOS 20 0 18 16 25 79

3 GARCIA GARCIA, Jorge SOTOPALACIOS 18 20 18 22 78

4 MAZA ORTIZ, Guillermo SOTOPALACIOS 25 25 20 70

5 PRIETO RENEDO, Jorge PISTONES CERRATO 25 25

6 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel VALLISOLETANO 22 22

7 DEL POZO GONZALEZ, Juan Borja LEONES CARRIZO 22 22

8 PEDRERO MARTINEZ, Roberto VALLISOLETANO 20 20

9 URIA GUERRA, Adrian POBLADURA R 0 18 18

10 ARIAS SESMA, Sergio VALLISOLETANO 16 16

SCRATCH

F.M.C.L. FVM / FMCL FCM / FMCL FCM / FMCL SOTOPALACIOS                                      F.M.C.L.

1 CORRALES GARCIA, David VILLARCAYO SENIOR C 25 25 25 22 22 119

2 MORENO SILVA, Andrés Manuel POBLADURA R SENIOR C 22 18 15 18 16 18 107

3 FERNANDEZ LOSADA, Pablo POBLADURA R JUNIOR 25 22 20 7 25 99

4 CORRALES GARCIA, Raúl VILLARCAYO JUNIOR 20 18 22 18 20 98

5 ALVAREZ NATAL, Abel LEONES CARRIZO SENIOR C 18 16 13 15 13 14 89

6 CASTELLANO CANEDO, Elvis POBLADURA R SENIOR B 16 15 14 16 8 16 85

7 HERNANDEZ REBE, Daniel VALLISOLETANO JUNIOR 22 20 25 67

8 PERALTA GARCIA, Angel ENDUREROS ALMAR SENIOR B 14 14 11 14 53
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9 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge BIKE RACING SHOW SENIOR C 9 13 10 9 12 53

10 MARTIN MOLPECERES, David Ivan MUD LOVERS SENIOR C 4 11 7 7 11 40

11 PEREZ DEL SASTRE, David MIRANDES JUNIOR 16 14 30

12 PEREZ SANZ, Javier VILLA DE MEDINA SENIOR C 8 0 8 10 26

13 CABEZAS HIDALGO, Gil LEONES CARRIZO SENIOR B 11 13 24

14 GUEMES VILLAHOZ, Alvar PISTONES CERRATO SENIOR C 20 20

15 MELERO BEZANA, Jaime MUD LOVERS SENIOR C 20 0 20

16 AUSIN VILLAVERDE, Sergio SOTOPALACIOS SENIOR C 15 15

17 DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, Jesús PISTONES CERRATO SENIOR B 15 15

18 GONZALEZ ORDOÑEZ, Daniel POBLADURA R JUNIOR 15 15

19 RUBIO SALGADO, Pablo LEONES CARRIZO SENIOR B 13 13

20 DEL OLMO GARCIA, Pablo PICO FRENTES JUNIOR 12 12

21 TINAJERO VILLA, Alvaro VALLISOLETANO JUNIOR 12 12

22 MORO MARTIN, Raúl ENDUREROS ALMAR SENIOR B 12 12

23 ARNAIZ BARJA, Cristian VALLISOLETANO SENIOR B 12 12

24 DOMINGO GARCIA, Daniel ARANDA SENIOR C 11 11

25 ZAERA BADAS, Víctor VALLISOLETANO SENIOR C 3 0 8 11

26 VILLAVERDE CORTES, Ruben SOTOPALACIOS SENIOR B 10 10

27 PAJARES MARTINEZ, Adrián LEONES CARIZO SENIOR C 10 10

28 GARCIA BLASCO, Miguel PICO FRENTES JUNIOR 9 9

29 IGLESIAS CARTON, Ricardo VALLISOLETANO SENIOR C 9 9

30 IGLESIAS TAMAME, Albano VALLISOLETANO SENIOR C 7 7

31 ARIAS SESMA, Sergio VALLISOLETANO SENIOR B 6 6

32 BLANCO VALEZ, Omar MUD LOVERS JUNIOR 5 5

JUNIOR

F.M.C.L. FVM / FMCL FCM / FMCL FCM / FMCL SOTOPALACIOS                                      F.M.C.L.

1 FERNANDEZ LOSADA, Pablo POBLADURA R 25 25 22 16 25 113

2 CORRALES GARCIA, Raúl VILLARCAYO 22 20 25 22 22 111

3 HERNANDO REBE, Daniel VALLISOLETANO 25 22 25 72

4 PEREZ DEL SASTRE, David MIRANDES 18 20 38

5 BLANCO VALEZ, Omar MUD LOVERS 22 22

6 GONZALEZ ORDOÑEZ, Daniel POBLADURA R 20 20

7 DEL OLMO GARCIA, Pablo PICO FRENTES 18 18

8 TINAJERO VILLA, Alvaro VALLISOLETANO 16 16

9 GARCIA BLASCO, Miguel PICO FRENTES 15 15
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SENIOR - B

F.M.C.L. FVM / FMCL FCM / FMCL FCM / FMCL SOTOPALACIOS                                      F.M.C.L.

1 CASTELLANO CANEDO, Elvis POBLADURA R 25 25 25 25 22 25 147

2 PERALTA GARCIA, Angel ENDUREROS ALMAR 20 22 22 22 86

3 CABEZAS HIDALGO, Gil LEONES CARRIZO 15 22 37

4 VILLAVERDE PALACIOS, Ruben SOTOPALACIOS 25 25

5 DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, Jesús PISTONES CERRATO 22 22

6 MORO MARTIN, Raúl ENDUREROS ALMAR 20 20

7 RUBIO SALGADO, Pablo LEONES CARRIZO 18 18

8 ARNAIZ BARJA, Cristian VALLISOLETANO 16 0 16

9 ARIAS SESMA, Sergio VALLISOLETANO 14 0 14

SENIOR - C MASTER +45

F.M.C.L. FVM / FMCL FCM / FMCL FCM / FMCL SOTOPALACIOS                                      F.M.C.L.

1 MORENO SILVA, Andrés Manuel POBLADURA R 25 22 22 22 20 22 133

2 CORRALES GARCIA, David VILLARCAYO 25 25 25 25 25 125

3 ALVAREZ NATAL, Abel LEONES CARRIZO 20 20 20 20 16 20 116

4 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge BIKER RACING SHOW 16 18 18 0 14 18 84

6 MARTIN MOLPECERES, David Ivan MUD LOVERS 13 16 14 0 12 16 71

5 PEREZ SANZ, Javier VILLA DE MEDINA 15 0 13 15 43

7 ZAERA BADAS, Victor VALLISOLETANO 12 0 15 0 27

8 GUEMES VILLAHOZ, Alvar SOTOPALACIOS 22 22

9 MELERO BEZANA, Jaime MUD LOVERS 22 0 22

10 AUSIN VILLAVERDE, Sergio SOTOPALACIOS 18 18

11 PAJARES MARTINEZ, Adrián LEONES CARRIZO 18 18

12 IGLESIAS CARTON, Ricardo VALLISOLETANO 16 0 16

13 DOMINGO GARCIA, Daniel ARANDA 15 15

14 IGLESIAS TAMAME, Albano VALLISOLETANO 14 14

15 PEDRERO MARTINEZ, Roberto VALLISOLETANO 0 0 0
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F.M.C.L. FVM / FMCL FCM / FMCL FCM / FMCL SOTOPALACIOS                                      F.M.C.L.

1 MARTIN GARCIA, Alba MUD LOVERS 22 0 25 25 72
2 MARTIN GARCIA, Nadia MUD LOVERS 25 25
3 HERRERO SEGURA, Vera SOTOPALACIOS 22 22
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